ONLINE COMMUNITY CALENDAR.

Friday January 1.
NEW YEAR'S day.
It's a brand-new year!

What are your wishes for 2021?

Saturday January 2.
DAY OF GOOD HEALTH.
What do you do to stay healthy?

Let's see!

Sunday January 3.
FESTIVAL OF SLEEP DAY.

It’s a perfect day to stay in your PJ’s and relax.

Monday January 4.
NATIONAL SPAGHETTI DAY.
Tomato? Pesto? Or maybe Alfredo?

Time to cook up your favourite sauce!

Thursday January 7.
ORTHODOX CHRISTMAS DAY.

Many people around the world will be celebrating Christmas today!



Friday January 8.
M's BIRTHDAY! (RANCHER).

M loves slippers, so let's wish him a happy birthday by wearing our favourite slippers!

Saturday January 9.
BUBBLE BATH DAY.

Ahh... Today's a great day to relax and pamper yourself.

Monday January 11.
"MIKE'S CRITTERS".
Come join us and watch Mike's Critters!

Let Lynne know (lynne@arcus.email) if you have a special request.

Tuesday January 12.
HEARTY SOUP DAY.

Warm your soul with a bowl of your favourite soup.

Wednesday January 13.
NATIONAL HOBBY DAY.

What's your hobby? We'd love to know!

Thursday January 14.
BOB ROSS PAINT-ALONG.
Time for some more happy little trees!

Watch for the link.



Friday January 15.
NATIONAL HAT DAY.

Show us your favourite hat (or hats!)

Saturday January 16.
OATMEAL DAY.
Nothing like a comforting bowl of oatmeal...

Show us your creations!



